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STUDENT INFORMATION
Student:

Grade/Room:
Morning Entrance:

Dismissal Exit: **students with electronic devices (i.e. cell phone ...) will be dismissed from the gym

Parent PowerSchool Login Information: http://www.epsn].org (select “Our Information/Email Systers” select “PowerSchool)
User Name and Password information will be given out on Back to School Night
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Exit 3 Main Classroom(s):
Entrance: Enter and Exit
All Bus Through
Students Classroom Doors
K-103 5-301 4-17 1-104 K-110 4-009 6-018 K-7A
K-101 3-302 5-304 1-105 1-108 4-011 6-207 K-10
K-015 5-303 6-11B 1-106 1-109 4-012 6-208
5-305 7-11A 1-107 4-013 6-306
8-102 5-014 6-307
7-201
7-205
7-203
7-206
8-202
8-204
8-209
8-210

2ZA-001 3A-005
2A-002 3A-006
2A-003 3A-008
2A-004 3A-010
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Bus Students Utilize the
Main Entrance for
Arrival and Dismissal
(Potential) Bus Student
Homerooms:

K-103
K-101
4-017
5-304
6-11B
7-11A
8-102
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School Calendar for 2024-2025.pdf (epsnj.orq)
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Student Support Services / Student Reqgistration (PreK-12) (epsnj.org)
“PowerSchool Parent Portal Help”
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“Uniform and Dress Code Policies”
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“Stay Connected”
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“Forms and Applications for Your Child”
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